
 

101年 9月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

101/09/03 2,725,733 149,827,306 53.80 56.00 53.80 55.40 +2.00 1,477 

101/09/04 1,552,200 86,108,600 56.00 56.30 54.50 54.80 -0.60 891 

101/09/05 937,424 51,466,988 54.80 55.30 54.30 55.10 +0.30 571 

101/09/06 1,132,350 61,164,059 55.10 55.10 53.20 53.50 -1.60 663 

101/09/07 893,150 48,259,725 54.50 54.50 53.50 53.80 +0.30 522 

101/09/10 2,003,945 111,069,258 54.20 56.10 54.00 55.60 +1.80 1,080 

101/09/11 683,050 37,747,280 55.60 55.60 55.00 55.60 0.00 360 

101/09/12 1,568,204 88,105,836 55.80 57.00 55.40 55.60 0.00 948 

101/09/13 738,360 40,666,625 55.60 55.90 54.50 54.80 -0.80 449 

101/09/14 736,890 40,657,650 55.20 55.50 54.60 55.00 +0.20 479 

101/09/17 442,490 24,309,154 55.60 55.60 54.60 54.70 -0.30 303 

101/09/18 498,505 27,443,569 54.70 55.70 54.50 54.60 -0.10 317 

101/09/19 346,260 19,011,174 54.60 55.20 54.60 55.00 +0.40 228 

101/09/20 458,100 25,008,800 55.00 55.00 54.30 54.60 -0.40 291 

101/09/21 1,576,700 88,190,548 54.60 56.50 54.60 55.50 +0.90 883 

101/09/24 722,106 39,782,571 55.70 55.70 54.80 54.90 -0.60 427 

101/09/25 2,684,850 152,260,077 55.20 57.40 55.20 57.00 +2.10 1,499 

101/09/26 2,037,079 116,980,250 56.60 58.10 56.60 57.40 +0.40 1,317 

101/09/27 1,769,511 102,225,582 57.80 58.50 56.90 57.40 0.00 997 

101/09/28 1,064,010 60,555,766 57.50 57.80 56.40 56.40 -1.00 647 

 


